
ElB-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, February 9,1991

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

MON MAR 4- 10AM, Line
of Farm Machmey and
some Dairy Equip , located
in Huntingdon Co , turn N
off Rt. 305, 'A mi E of
Petersburg, PA, cross
bridge turn right 3/4 mi to
farm, Allen and Margaret
Ingle, owners, Mark Click
and Dale Gibboney, Aucts
MON MAR 4 - 10 30AM,
Equipment Auction,
located Lima (Livingston
Co , NV, Mr and Mrs Hel-
muth Werner Complete
Potato and Gram Farm, Pir-
rung Auctioneers, Inc ,
Aucts
TUES MAR 5,9AM, Dairy
Cows and Farm Equip-
ment, 3 miles south of
Strasburg along Eisenber-
ger Road for Levi S Fisher
(On the premises) A&C
Diffenbach Auction Inc ,
100 W Jackson St, Box
485, New Holland, Pa
17557
TUES MAR 5 - 9AM,
Complete Hi-Grade Hols-
tein Dairy Herd Dispersal,
located 3'/j mi S ot Stras-
burg, take May Post Office
Rd S from Straburg
Square, 3 mi turn right at
Weaver Rd , turn left on
Eisenberger Rd to sale,

Levi S Fisher, owner, Dif-
fenbach's Aucts
TUES MAR 5 - 9 30AM,
Six Head of Sorrel Mules,
Full Line of Farm Machin-
ery, Milking Equip, Mueller
Tank, Dumping Station,
Case Int Baler, New ‘B9
1 A HP McDeenng Engine,
located in Lane Co, PA,
10 mi E of Lancaster City
in village of Intercourse,
Daniel L Esh, owner,
Steve and Steve, Jr Peter-
sheim, Aucts
TUES MAR 5 -10AM,
Complete Line of Quality
Modern Farm Machinery,
Generator, Tools, Farm
Related Items, located at
180 Horseshoe Pike (322),
W Cornwall Twp, Leb
Co , PA, 'A mi W of Quen-
tin, 2 'A mi Eof Fontana,
Robert & Lois Kreider, own-
ers, Mays Kurtz, Jr and
Earl Buffenmyer, Aucts
WED MAR 6, Farm
Machinery Dispersal,
located Loysville, Perry
Co , PA, Barclay Bros ,
owners, Klmg's Auctions,
Inc, Sale Mgrs
WED MAR 6 -10AM,
Farm Machinery, (2) AC
diesel tractors, Full Line of
Forage & Tillage Equip,

Milking Equip, located 3
mi. E. of Honey Brook. PA,
John O end Lydia Stolt-
zfus, owners, Steve and
Steve, Jr. Petersheim,
Aucts
WED MAR 6 -11AM, 3/4
Acre Land, located along
Park Place Rd in Mahanoy
City, Schuylkill Co , PA,
Keystone Savings Assoc,
owners, Mike and George
Deibert, Aucts
WED MAR 6 -12Noon,
Farm Machinery, 3 Trac-
tors, Hay, Oats, etef ,
located 5 mi N of Howard,
PA, Centre Co , Lloyd and
Lois Nyman, owners, Fra-
ley Auction Co, Aucts
FRI MAR 8, Full Line
Modern Machinery, 3 Trac-
tors, 50 Dairy Cattle, etc .
on farm 3 mi N of Lamar,
PA, James & Violet Muth-
ler, owners, Fraley Auction
Co, Aucts.
FRI MAR 8 - 9AM Farm
Equipment Auction A&C
Diffenbach Auction Inc,
100 W Jackson St, Box
186, New Holland, Pa
17557

FRI MAR 8 -10AM, Farm
Equipment & Consignment
Sale-Consignors Wanted,
Kutztown Produce Auction,
Fleetwood, PA
FRI MAR 8 - 1 30PM,
State Graded Feeder Pig
Sale, at Carlisle Livestock
Market, Inc, Exit 12 East
off 1-81

SAT. MAR. 9. Full Line of
Modern Farm Machinery, 3
IH Tractors, Feeding
Equipment, etc., 7 mi. W. of
Conyingham, PA, Zeisloft
Farms, Inc., owners, Fraley
Auction Co., Aucts.

PUBLIC AUCTION
MODERN FARM

Jgf/ EQUIPMENT
TRUCKS; SKID LOADER

HOUSEHOLD GOODS; ANTIQUES
Tuesday, February 12, 1991 at 10:30 AM

Between Reading &Kutztown, '/* mile S ofRt. 73 traffic light turn offRt.
222 onto Snyder Rd. for 2 blocks to Ist farm, Berks Co., PA.

TRACTORS
Int 886 diesel, wf, roll guard cab w/enclosure, 2280 hrs, w/3 pt & dbl by
outlets; Farmall 560 gas, TA & live pto; MC 2250 fit end loader w/7’
bucket.

TILLAGE & PLANTING
Int 720,4-16”auto reset pi; Dunham Lehr 3 pt 8 tooth chisel pi w/dcplhs;
JD 215 duro cushion 11’5” dual wheel transport disc; Miller B'A ’ dual
wheel transport disc; JD 12’roller harrow; Int 455 four r adjustable 28” to
42” planter w/fert; Int 510, 7-16 dbl disc grain drill w/fert; Vicon 3 pt
1200 lb pto fert spreader.

COMBINE
MF 300 w/gas engine, hume reel & 3 r n head

SKID LOADER
JD #7O w/bucket & manure fork, 430 hrs

MISC
NH 518 pto manure spreader; NH 354 grinder mixer (nice); Tunco 230 bu
gravity wagon; MC 68-4r fit mtd culti; 2 - 7’xl6’ bale side wagons w/Int
52 gears; 12’ Cardinal elev; jamesway 16’ Volumatic II silo unloader w/5
hp motor; Little Giant drag elev; King Wyse 24’ bale & c elev; Grove
7’xl4’ four wheel dump trl; 7’xl4’ wagon bed; Pride of the Farm rd self
feeder; Wellsaw mod 404 meat saw; 3 wheel rubber tire homemade 3’xs’
wagon; walnut bauds; wheelbarrows; 'A ton chain block; set of 16:9-38”
duals; Iron Age one r antique potato planter.

TRUCKS
Int. 1600 Loadstar, 21,000 GVW, 16” grain tight w/diamond plate fir;
1978 Chcv. Deluxe hvy duty 114 ton pickup, 43,000 miles (nice).

HOUSEHOLD & ANTIQUES
3 pc dark marble top walnut BRS; cottage dresser; kneehole desk; child’s
highchair; child’s crib; old Coca Cola cooler; rockers; 2 split oak baskets;
straw basket; picnic table; stoneware crocks & jugs; 40 yr old Ig teddy
bear; Mickey & Minnie Mouse cookie jar, one kettle portable butcher
stove; two kettle built in butcher stove; ss buckets ■& strainers; Lionel 746
train & 7 cars (nice); patchwork quilt & spreads; beauty salon cr. w/hair
dryer; wig block & clamp; air conditioner; twin bed & bureau; file cab;
spring mtd rocking horse; plus many items too numerous to mention.
NOTE: Small items at 10:30, followed by farm equip, household & anti-
ques sold at 11 AM. This equipment is nice.
Terms—Cash or acceptable check
Refreshments available

For
HOWARD & ARLINE MOYER

Conducted by
Ralph \V. Zettlemoyer Auction Co. Inc.
(215) 395-8084
PA Lie. #AU-001809-L

PO Box 215 • Fogelsville. PA 18051 • 215-395-8084 • License «AUOOIBO9-L
ZETTLEMOYER AUCTION

ZIEGLER AUCTION COMPANY
WINROSS AUCTION

PRIVATE COLLECTION
COUNTRY TABLE RESTAURANT

740 E. Main St.
Mt. Joy. PA 17552
TUESDAY ,

FEBRUARY 12, 1991
6:00 P.M.

APPROXIMATELY 250 TRUCKS
Kodak Racing, Potter Co. Fire Companies,

Campbell Soup Set, MFX, Mushroom,Leffler
Ist Edition, Bombergers, White Oak Mills,
Curtis Hughes And Local and OyerTheRoad.

PUBLIC SALE
OF FOUR OUTSTANDING

LANCASTER COUNTY FARMS
283 TOTAL ACRES

To Be Sold As Follows:
SAT., MARCH 2, 1991

AT 10 A.M.
“MASTERSONVILLE FARM” -

Located along Wlsgarver Rd., Rapho
Township, Lane. Co., PA. (Directions:
Rt. 72 North of Manhelm, turn West
onto Elizabethtown Rd., turn North
onto Wlsgarver Rd.)

80.5 ACRES w/double dwelling. Fine
Lane. Co. architectural brick barn, frame
tobacco shed. Lots of road frontage,
zoned rural.

SAT., MARCH 2, 1991
AT 2 P.M.

“AUCTION FARM”- Located along
Rt. 72South of Manhelm, at the corner
of Rt. 72 and Auction Rd. (Adjacent to
Manhelm Auto Auction), Penn Town-
ship, Lancaster Co., PA.

45.8 ACRES double dwelling, frame
barn.

ROAD FRONTAGE 1087’ along Rt. 72,
1635’ along Auction Rd.

ZONED COMMERCIAL 500' depth
along Rt. 72, balance rural.

SAT., MARCH 23, 1991
AT 10 A.M.

“SUN HILL FARM”- Located at the
corner of Bucknoll Rd. & Woodlot Rd.,
Penn Township, Lancaster Co., PA.
(Directions: Rt. 72 South of Manhelm,
turn East onto Bucknoll Rd.).

85.3 ACRES Limestone & brick farm-
house, frame barn, frame tobacco shed.-
Silo.

ROAD FRONTAGE 4,072’ along
Woodlot Rd., 873' along Bucknoll Rd.

ZONED Rural
SAT., MARCH 23, 1991

AT 2 P.M.
“LANDISVILLE FARM”- Located just

off Shenck Rd., East Hempfleld Town-
ship, Lancaster Co., PA. (Directions:
Rt. 283 West of Lancaster to Salunga
Exit, turn North onto Spooky Nook Rd.
to Shenck Rd., to farm lane on right.)

71.7 ACRES Stone farmhouse, frame
barn, frame tobacco shed.

ZONED A-1.
Entrance to farm on private lane from

Shenck Rd. Beautiful setting along
Chiques Creek.

BE SURE TO INSPECT THESE OUT-
STANDING LANCASTER COUNTY
FARMS! For descriptive auction bro-
chures w/photos& drafts, please call or,
send to:

T. Glenn Horst & Sons
12 Fairvlew Dr.

Akron, PA 17501
(717) 859-1331 or (717) 738-1245

Terms By:
Trustees Under The Will
' Of Naomi N. Risser

Evelyn R. Marvel
Frances R. Sexauer

John W. Risser

J. David Young,
George Morgan,
Harry German, Attys.

Horst aucts.
T. Gl.nn AU43BL
Timothy G. (717) 859-1331 - (717) 738-1245
Thomas A. VOICES OF EXPERIENCE"

HOME &

ORCHARD AUCTION
Friday, March 22, 1991

4:00 PM.
Greenwood Orchards, R.D, #7
Box 134 Al, Orangeville, Pa.

(Turn north four miles east ofMillville, Pa.
off the Rhorsburg Road, Route 254, follow
signs to orchard.

Working Orchard; 72 Peach
Trees: 400 Christmas Trees; 1000 AppleTrees
(2 yrs. to 12 yrs. old) 80% mm 106 and 20%
mm 111, New cider press (only 2 yrs. old)
with sani-feed system; 300 and 55 gal. cider
storage tanks; SO’ bv 30’ sales and storage
building; walk in cooler; Platform scales;
Simplicity 12 hp lawn tractor; 20 hp Wheel
Horse tractor; 50 gal. 20 lb. psi sprayer.

Six Room Ranch Style Home (1196 sq.
ft.); three bedrooms: Halfbath off Master Bed-
room; Full bath off Hall and lots of closet
space; Family room in basement with canning
room and two car garage; Baseboard electric
heat; New carpeting and sliding storm doors;
half bath in basement; redwood deck with
spectacular view.
Terms of Auction: $lO,OOO down day of
auction, balance in thirty days. (AH equip-
ment listed above will be sold with the prop-
erty). Property will be sold absolute with a
minimum opening bid of $125,000.

Sellers:
Mr. & Mrs. Edward J. Brousseau

Statements made day ofauction take pre-
cedence over all printed material. Owners
at retirement ace andwishing to retire. Call
for inspection.

HOCK’S AUCTION SERVICE
Auctioneers: Donald E. Hock

AU-001196-L
and Brent A. Hock

AA-001911-L
(717) 784-7849

Or Call Mr. Ed Weaver, ERA
Kile & Kile Real Estate

(717) 784-2885

PUBLIC SALE
OF LIVESTOCK AND
FARM EQUIPMENT

SAT., FEB. 16, 1991
9:00 A.M.

Ideated 1% miles West of Little Bri-
tain. Take Rt. 222 South from Quarryvll-
le 6 miles. Take left fork at Robert Ful-
ton Tea House, third crossroad, turn
right 1% miles, along Green Lane
Road, Lancaster Co., Pa.

MULES - Three pair ofgood looking, good
working, mated molly mules; Two pair of sor-
rels; one pair of blacks. Good workers, well
broke, sound. Mules will be sold at 12 noon.

HAY - 100 tons of 1,2,3,4 cutting alfalfa
hay.

FARM EQUIPMENT
New Holland #3ll baler used 2 years with

motor; New Idea 206 manure spdr.; Pequea
manure spdr; New Holland #4S6 grass mower;
New Idea hay crimper, Little Giant 38’ bale
elevator; two Pequea hay tedders; wagon with
18’ bed w/sideboards; NI 323 1Rcom picker.

Cole 4-row com planter with insecticide;
Oliver radex 2-bottom 12” trailer plow; McD
24 disc harrow with new discs; small T culti-
packer to follow disc; two spike harrows;
Three gravity bin wagons on steel; Five fore
trucks, two with auto turn; two McD riding
cultivators;

Kawasaki 20 h.p. engine used 2 years; 400
gallonMojonnier bulk tank; ensilage cart; four
Surge milking units; Sunbeam 12Y clipper
with converter, 20 Starline waterbowls; six
milk cans; 12Y fencer.

.Pioneer chain saw; two 2-wheel wheelbar-
rows; 27S gallon gas tank with pump; Gande
applicator; Minnich tobacco press; Jumping
cables; two chicken coops; Snow fence; Bag
wagon; Two horse carriage tongue: 10 gallon
driveway seal; Oak sideboard.
Sale at 9:00 A.M.
Mules at 12:00 Noon

AMOS F. MILLER
Owner

Dlffenbach Aucts. 225-L
393-4464 - 355-7253

Lunch Available
Proceeds To Be Used To Pay Hospital Bills


